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 2,087.0611 

 752.0532 

 20.4395 

 258.9009 

 3,507.2462 

 268.1132 

 2,820.3500 

 3,138.4299 

 3,049.3624 

 20.4818 

 3,767.7661 

 144.6452 

 1,870.7382 

 1.1935 

 0.7571 

 2.5159 

 401.5190 

 9,182.0224 

 409.3990 

DOLLAR CANADIEN

RIYAL SAOUDIENS

YEN JAPONAIS

COURONNE NORVEGIENNE

LIVRE STERLING

COURONNE SUEDOISE

DOLLAR AMERICAIN

FRANC SUISSE

EURO

SHILLING KENYAN

DROIT DE TIRAGE SPECIAL

RAND SUD AFRICAIN

AUSTRALIAN DOLLAR

SHILLING TANZANIEN

SHILLING OUGANDAIS

FRANC RWANDAIS

YUAN RENMINBI

DINAR KOWEITIEN

COURONNE DANOISE
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 740.7724 

 20.1329 
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 2,778.0448 
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 1.1756 

 0.7457 
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 9,044.2921 
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 3,185.5063 

 3,095.1028 

 20.7890 

 3,824.2826 

 146.8149 

 1,898.7993 

 1.2114 

 0.7685 

 2.5536 

 407.5418 

 9,319.7527 

 415.5400 
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